

LRQA



Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Universiti Teknologi MARA, Pejabat Bendahari

Shah Alam, 40450, Selangor, Malaysia

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 0048980

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

University Teknology MARA's financial management.

Luis Cunha

Area Operations Manager - SAMEA

Jun Runha

Issued by: LRQA Malaysia Sdn Bhd



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'



Certificate identity number: 10427266

Certificate Schedule

Location	Activities
Shah Alam, 40450, Selangor, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Melaka Kampus Lendu, KM 26, Jalan Lendu, 78000 Alor Gajah, Melaka, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Perlis Kampus Arau, 02607 Arau, Perlis, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Selangor Kampus Puncak Alam, Aras 2, Bangunan FF1, 42300 Bandar Puncak Alam, Selangor, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknologi MARA's financial management
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Pahang Kampus Jengka, Lintasan Semarak, 26400 Bandar Pusat Jengka, Pahang, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Perak Kampus Seri Iskandar, 32600 Bota, Perak, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Terengganu Kampus Dungun, Sura Ujung, 23000 Dungun, Terengganu, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Sabah Kampus Menggatal, 88997 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Sarawak Kampus Samarahan, Jalan Meranek, 94300 Kota Samarahan, Sarawak, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Negeri Sembilan Kampus Kuala Pilah, 72007 Kuala Pilah, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Issued by: LRQA Malaysia Sdn Bhd, Level 28, Tower A, Naza Tower Platinum Park, No. 10, 50088 Persiaran KLCC, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Page 2 of 3

LRQ/\

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQA

LRQ/\

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/\

LRQA

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQ

LRQ/

LRQ/



Certificate identity number: 10427266

Certificate Schedule

Location	Activities
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Kelantan Kampus Machang, Bukit Ilmu, 18500 Machang, Kelantan, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Kedah Kampus Merbok, Mukim Bujan, Daerah Merbok,, 08400 Merbok, Kedah, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Pulau Pinang Kampus Permatang Pauh, Jalan Permatang Pauh, 13500 Seberang Prai, Pulau Pinang, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.
Pejabat Bendahari UiTM Johor Kampus Segamat, Batu 8, Jalan Muar, 85200 Segamat, Johor, Malaysia	ISO 9001:2015 University Teknology MARA's financial management.





LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Malaysia Sdn Bhd, Level 28, Tower A, Naza Tower Platinum Park, No. 10, 50088 Persiaran KLCC, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQA